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Population 31,120
Median Household Income  $66,159
Source: U.S. Census Quick Facts, July 2021

CITY COMMISSION
Fred Cleveland, Mayor of the City of New Smyrna Beach
386-507-5909
mayor@cityofnsb.com

Valli Perrine, City Commissioner, Zone One
386-337-1268
vperrine@cityofnsb.com

Lisa Martin, City Commissioner, Zone Two
386-690-3100
lmartin@cityofnsb.com

Jason McGuirk, City Commissioner, Zone Three
386-314-9971
jmcguirk@cityofnsb.com

Randy Hartman, City Commissioner, Zone Four
386-689-4222
rhartman@cityofnsb.com

CITY STAFF

QUICK LINKS

Khalid Resheidat, City Manager
386-410-2610
kresheidat@cityofnsb.com

Shane Corbin, Director, Development Services
386-410-2800
scorbin@cityofnsb.com

Jeff Gove, Chief Planner
386-410-2800
jgove@cityofnsb.com

UTILITIES
New Smyrna Beach Utilities 
Commission
New Smyrna Beach Utilities 
Commission

Updated March 2023

PLANNING & ZONING BOARD
First Monday of each month 
Start time 6:30 pm 
City Commission Chambers
210 Sams Avenue
New Smyrna Beach, FL 32168

CITY COMMISSION MEETINGS
Second & Fourth Tuesday of each month
*Except July
Start time 6:30 pm
City Commission Chambers
210 Sams Avenue
New Smyrna Beach, FL 32168

https://www.cityofnsb.com/277/Applications-Fees

https://www.cityofnsb.com/DocumentCenter/
View/264/City-Zoning

https://www.cityofnsb.com/236/Maps-GIS-Data
CLICK ON LEFT COLUMN

Zoning Map

GIS Map

Applications & Forms


